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RARATION OF FORM 114 B

. Forms 114-B are to be prebared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
Ameriqan Graves Registration Service.

return all three copies to Headquarters,
; A i\k\$i§ N .
2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 wi'l be*accomplished by Registration Branch. Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.
pervisor from data on file

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Su
in his office. ;
Liy o IE data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.

If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT

form tata 18 'taken from.
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fi 293 A=M April 21, 1832
Colentoni, intonio (MA)

¥r. Soocrates Colantoni,
42 Cedar Street,
Mattapon, lMassachusetts.

Dear Sir:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to commu-
nicate with all women who may be eligible to make a pilgrimege
to the cemeteries of Europe under the provisions of the Act of
March 2, 1929, as amended May 165, 1930.

It is therefore requested that you advise whether or
not the late Private Antonio Colantoni is survived by = step~
mother or any womsn who stood in loco parentis to him for a
period of five years prior to his resching the age of eighteen,
and if so, her name and address. It will be appreciated if
yourlnalsom'niﬂ;ﬂndlhcrduthutthanrarﬁu
late veteran.

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quertermaster Genersl. ‘0

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
W. Qo M. Corpl.
Assistant.
Enclosure:
Enve lope .

u@\



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 293 A-C

Colsntoni, Antonio - 1242 B
Jely 8, 1930

¥r. Scerates Colantoni
42 Cedar Street
Hattapon, Mass.

Dear 8ir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and tc assurs that, if the above named man is gurvived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do B0, it is requested you answer the focllowing questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3., Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- W
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a}
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.
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AFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERPA
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commencement of service) : : : s
: t ? 7, f.‘[“/ef P e
WIDOW s H : ' l
7 (Who has not remarried) : /Nl evas
A~ i o e 3 : :
Veterans Bureau Claim Number \1 C | { Sl

29/156/



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

w repLy merer To QM 293 A-—C

Colanboni, Antind Jugiss 13, 1929

krs Secrate Colanbtoni,
4 Chestexrion Strest,
Roxbury s

Boston, Massachusetis

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 19294 entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased sold1ers sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries"”.

The records of this office show that you are the jpeather of the late
Private Astimo Colanteni, Cos D, 26th Infe, whose remains sre now interred
in the lMousewirgonne kaere C4ye iomsgno-sous-iontfausen, lsuse, Francoe

Will you please f£ill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address:

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco paréntie to him, accord- A
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

e i b S g R s

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope , Asgistant.



( WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C » A Wm)ﬂ 7
(Colanton:.,‘?ﬂ’ﬁ?‘ﬁ!lp‘}_’ rb :\;tf'—\:;;"fﬁn C\;),, " June 29 , 1929.
At T

‘ g O‘Mﬁ& St A
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Mr. Rogse= Colantoni, ) AN
Box 39, QQ,A» B
Mexi i (" & » b
ST b (0 g 1)G @i

Xxe (13

!

P
V/Z 7? .”Ji‘;’,f

Dear Sir: F

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved Mars: 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers.
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pilgrimaze to
these cemeteries”.

The records of. this office show that you are the brother of the
1ste Private Antimo Colantoni, Coe. D, 26th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Meuse-Argomme American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-lMontfaucon, Meuse, France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a etatement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls. M
Act of Congress. Ly hp

Envelope. U'

& @ k.. ’:'-\__ 14
-y -{i-.,

ajor, Q. H. Corpig;v "”"iﬂgﬂ?“
Assistant. SR
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fu 293 A=M April 21, 1932
Colentoni, Antonio (MA)

Mr. Socrates Colantoni,
42 Cedar Street, :
¥ettapon, lassachusetts.

Dear Sir:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to commu~
nicate with all women who mey be eligible to make a pilgrimege
to the cemsteries of Europe under the provisions of the Act of
Mareh 2, 1929, es smended Msy 15, 1930.

It is therefore requested that you advise whether or
not the late Private Antonio Colantoni is survived by a step~
mother or any woman who stood in loco parentis to him for a '
period of five yesrs prior to his reaching the age of eighteen,
and if so, her neme and address. It will be eppreciated if
you will also furnish the date of death of the mother of this
late veteran.

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is énclosed for your convenience in replying.

“* Pér The Quartermaster General.

y

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,

w’ Ql Io Cﬂ'pl.
Agslistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 293 A—c
Colantoni, Antonio « 1232 B

July 8, 1930

¥r. Soerates Colantomi
42 Cedar Street
Mattapon, Nass.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited te the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If 8o, give her name and address: et I

3. Is the deceased survived by any wdman
who stood in loco parentis toc him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended?

L
If so, give her name and address:

- eyt

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Encloaures:
Envelope
Act A. D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Asgsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFF!CE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

in rEPLY REFER To @M 293 A-C

Colauioni, Antimo 1232

Mr. Socrate Colautoni,
4 Chesterion Street,
Roxbury,

Boston, Massachusetts

Dear Sir:

gservice man above named.

September 10, 1929

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated gug.13,1929
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased

making inquiry

These addresses are desired with a view to

ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, addrees, and
relationship in the space opposite.

If survived by a widow or mother does she

desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls.
Aet of Congress
Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REFLY rerer To QM 293 A-C

Colantoni, Antiwp mgst 13, 1929

lirs Socrate Colantoni,
4 Chesterten Street,
Roxbury,

Dear Sir:

Your attention ig invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothere and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the
‘ brother of the late

?riwfata ‘mtim Colonteni, Cos D, 26th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the leuse~/rgomne Amere. CLy. Romegneesous-iontfaucon, Meuso, France.
Will you please £fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried?

T 80, give her complete address:

/ 3. If he is survived by a mother, gtepmother,

mother thru adoption, or any other woman
/ who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
f ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
1 closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Agsistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WwASHINGTON

iN REPLY RErErR 'roq_qn 293 A'—c
(Colantoni, Antimp) June g, 1929.

Mr, Roger ﬂohlw,
Sox 36,
Mexico, Maine,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemetsries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the

brother of the
1ate Private \ntimo Colantoni, Cos D, 26%h Inf., whose remains are now interred

in the Meuse-Argomme Amerisan Cemetery, Romagne-sous-iontfaucon, Meuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimege, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them tc wmake the pilgrimage. Bcth mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and rwidow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is reqrested.
If he wag survived by a widow who has since remarried it is alsc requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

for your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 inecls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



FILE UNDER NO. 9% Colantoni, Antimo,
(co D, 26th Inf,.)
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___GColantoni Antimo 2,723,861 s
(Sux"name.) “Christian name in full.) (Army serial number.) ®
Pyt 99, Co D 26th Inf

(Rank and organization.)

State your relationship to the deceased......__. @/t/}?ﬂ/‘/?

Do you desire the remains brought to the Lmtcd States? _._-_____W .................

(Yes or no.)

I If rem=3=5 are brought to the United States, do you 220

&’ wigl alem interr ed in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

N If | desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
. « below as to where they should be sent:

N, y
. fos - QM'Z;A' ...... ﬁ«&w/r@(% ______ WA{
X\ame of prson to receive rema‘ns.) J(Exmcss oflice.) ’ltle"r}ph ofliee.)
z;io—“? ____________________________ - ? B o A
(l\umbcr d street. ) Mlty or td”‘\?u) (St\te )

(Sign here) //Lr)-—;}»a/ Q&cww{ﬁm
/ﬁvé"ﬁ = f/

(Nu;nber and street or rural route.) (thy wn, ?r’posl oflice.) (State.)
Read carefully the lettef accompanying this card. 3—6713
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In reply refer to:
293.8 G-

- 454
fodIsz

Febyruary 27, 19235,

ir, Jlovemni Colantont, 1
Pogeinativo, Prov. of Parugla;,

Dear -8ir:
The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that

the permanent prave of
; t e 1ate Private 1’3 Antimo Colantoni, Company De

||

26th Infantry, is Grave léy Low :,.:J, ,J.Loa;-: ‘T, Meuse~Argonue American

v

:_‘.r;';-'j"t-?".‘ Aomags \-.‘.“T_J"-l— it fanc O;I., .J\.‘IJqut YL o O.L ‘u.;-t:‘ Franc
ThlS is one,of the parmanent Anerxcan military cemPterzea

; fa be. maintained'-b'y th:.s Govarnment in Lﬁurope, Eaph grave w111
be marked by a heddstone oi whlte?marble, of suitable design,

‘withwpame rank orgaﬂlaatxon, date. of soldier’s death and State

- !

from which he canme, Tha headstones will be plaead at all graves

b "':.,

ol in qonnectlon with- the inprovement work now in progress, & soon
4 -\k!‘ s ’ ;
- b et 1

"ap possible and without.waiting for spaclal actlon or request on
the part of relatives. ' - "
? P &

In effauting remanl “the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and moralthan wi}lingly‘accqrdud by those performing this
gadred duty, ‘fhu grmwaﬁf tho decessed will be perpatuully maine
tained b'y ‘this Government in @ manner befitting the last resting
place of our horp§6.  '

Very truly yours,

N :‘l" - 4-—....,.\
3 "‘-U/ lj._.‘l-l..-/t.l'
H. J. Conner,

REE27 s ¢ R

221423 /ARK G.R. S
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SerialL NUMBER...

.E'Vt el bo‘. JJ. duun ll.l..
AT o R, IR SO R G AT I Z AT [T

1. REMAINS OF..

2. Disinterred (date From (give complete locatlon)
June 29,1¢ dl ur.lbn uec.“s,pl 6 O ,uen.;&bz

2 Aol
Byfd Group it -0 DO e - Uittt ie . fed

]

3. Reburied (date) : Ry In (gi*{fé complete location) R .
April 13th 1922 Meuse Argomnne Cemetery # 12’.52' Gr. 14 block D Row 25

: lined ca.sl«:at.
By (Group.i.Be=buriad 8. . 0 Unibos e Nature of reburialtl l il

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
Box,uniform, burl: n.B&uly dQLOM(Oﬂél iOtuu ‘o8 aot rotown¢ ~Jbs.«a.

N

VT ] o M N
5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body 2. On grave marker ?Yﬂf‘

(b) Other means of identification found upon disin'termeﬁt, and general remarks :
GeRetie marker on-body checks.

6. What does examination of body shcw as regards | the followmg 1dent1fy1ng items ?

&1y"

(@) T R (A0t Al T A5 TIr 1) CIL ) e e e s s . s e S
140 ab&
(b) Weight (estimated)....
AP) urently ﬂk. Bxawn
(¢) Hair—Color ....c.c.....

.\.xediun \
utraignt
(G araCHETISOIC W e NN I TSl AT

sone
(e AT, 0TI FACE 5 COTOT kot ol ey bttt M o /L i

(O iRy (ot A

Dlagram ropresents the mouth wide open.

NE0CBI] CIIER R S L5 8 oy AR St L O 2007
QUANGILY, waveRpe e vs e v W b YA, vt YN 3 A

(e) Permanent ;ﬁarks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

«* i) . ijone
T SEIDZ ) AL B s e v il BN o e ot e i e,

casnaltypO8uible to determine @

h.J.\uach _
e O

(f)y Wounds or missing parts (received at time of

AT

P

7. Disinterment '2: :2
supervised by ... e s T R

 suge B (T phe Inge.

8. Rebup@ 7 i‘ = ‘f o > sl . ). f-@ % {0
supervised by . W. Bo ﬂhﬂlld. _; Approved gy H‘E.TDOIB, 18 te Bt Q1
L T (Till(‘) .......................................................... STPR LTIy 4

" Approve




_— et —

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM KO. 16-A

- Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form.is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G~R. S. Form 1- -a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body. !

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom Qiﬁinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as fo locatmn from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to lecation of reburial and the group and unit which made’
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

s

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether 'recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible,|

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
*53¥.es8:7 orf *No”’. ,

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-erder receipts, and the like found on body,
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other

than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
+ The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-

ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
-made and i'mdlngs charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,

fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of j jaws found

MISSING TEETH.................... All teeth missing through previous extrac- y = TOOTH MISSING 3
' / =T 00TH MISSING

tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,

thus :

CROWNED TEETH ............. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label ;~' R—ORCELAIN CROWN
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelainj, ‘ s S
thus : / ' .‘.

BRIDGE WORK ... ... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :

P ~HLYER FILLING GoLD FILLING

FILLINGS ................. e Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- oLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
sible [block in and label gold, silver, GOLD FILLING
cement), thus :

o VYN : | ‘ AVITY ;
FCAYED EC‘\TEgD

CARIES (CAVITIES)......... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade BN

in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ......Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word *‘clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment anc; ;he name and title of the person approving
same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name q%d title of the person approving same,

s
>
<
-
)
-
&
&
U
;
4SS

2061



G’ -R ‘S * F’ I\TOL\ 16 Place TR T T T

-..uu,._ wolh Lab L

Date__12th 1=y, 1919

! i P 73 (b o
RE20RT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL. / & 7 7/

Remains of e /
Name's COLAUITONI Antim, 3 e T 2725861
Rank: *V0s i G o Co. D 26 Inf, - -
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Unit
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location)
18th 4pril, 1919 ___B/4 Cemetery Grave Ho. 119 EiERNONT ARDENNES

55 SE B 304489 N 279.68

& buislod (Date) in: (Give complete location) \f 2 A
181}11 J;ll‘il, 1919 ¥ Grave 1io. 156 Secte 22 ;10‘6 s

Argonne Americzn femetery No. 1232

T . . Lt \ R " L =
ROMAGN T YBEUSE o9 M A L‘OE'>¢1U | .ﬁeé‘--of.‘{

Report as to nature of orizinal burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Buried in uniform. Body decomposede. Burial good.

Was one identification taz found upon the body? =

What other means of identification weré found on the body?

Note: <)

If upon disinﬂerment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be promot Ly
sont to the Effects Depat direct as is required by G.0. 170, G.H. 2, 1918.,
after being carefully examined for clues to identity in doubt ful cases, notation
whereof will be made and reperted to Chief, Graves Registration Service.
Supervised by: ’“i’,' WVilson R. H. ROSTNTHAL

2nd Lieat. O.M.CU.S
C.0. Group Unit
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G.H.S. FORM #114-A. STATION  ANTWERP, ?@19??%1,"

To be prepared in triplicate. _ . DATE Januery 19, 1922,

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT Nty COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Heg?quarpers. Discrepancy found ‘up01-1 exhumation of body
Tt Namu______mwi ______________ LOAName; 3 - gt TE S B RN T o e
B Mok LTI R 11 Mo e | s
3% Rank | P!t ol (_‘«Q- g o AN e T 12. Rank T R A R

4 Org._ _Co,De26th Inf. lenlon GNP o w LI
SEEDSDIN NS = ART1IO e Sy iy LIRE AP () DA D e - et 4 e e b A
3, Al B 220 R (b) D.B

Discrepancy found upon diainierment

74 drave No. _AB6 . sgblC#8n) 15. Grave Nﬁ. __________________ - Secd RO L
BT PLot B ot er LRow % ViddMN || 164 PLOG s hncs B e et B RORMRIBSE
e, AL s SRR P ok oo
18. Cemetery  yenge ArgeAmer . ... 19. Commune or ﬁowﬁ Romagn e~sous=Montfaucon
20. Dept. or Coﬁnt:}me _____ 0 g MM 21. Country rmg__;_"_j:___-_____-____;__ﬂ____:=____‘
DEMMGNERE S AT i 0d ey No (R SRANARIEERY. = " e e
23. Disinterred (Date)_ _June 29, 1921 By iy S E:“Lguﬁéigj A
24 . Inscription on grave marker:
Name Antonio Colantain SenialaNo Y " o T A AN i o L
Rank RSl L)) L S Organization _ Co. D, 26th Inf,
25. Was identification digsc found on grave marker? Yes On body? Yes
(signed) E. J. Rasch
Rl 1 SR O T W éigai%;ﬁi?é"&'{ﬁ'{é}mﬂé&%h'i'é'é;‘i]ss'i_été}ii;

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).’ y

G.R.S5. marker found on body checks,

28. Nature of burial ___ Box, Uniform. Wrapped in burlap,

29 Any diecrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? No Discrep. :

AU

30. Body prepared and placed in‘caéket;”bate June 29, 1921 By E, L. Reid

31. Casket sealed by .. EBsLsReddy ..

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor .  (Signed), E. L, Reide



7
~J
<
gy O
L)~
L] < )
S K &
L v i
SHIPMENT, (Show actual marking ,E‘;_fé?c C’:J(}..aeggs ____________ Yool 10 O R
)
J ]
32. Designation of bodv: Z __-‘.;

ﬂiﬂﬂzﬁﬁlﬂiﬁ&h Ant°nf° SRR Serial No. 272886}

Rank Pvte. érganization__cogﬂggﬁth_Iﬁf-_i ____________________

33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse Arg,Amer.Cty, #1252 Romegne-sous-Montfaucon

June 29":}1 1921 Bv E. L. Reid.

SANNUaE katiEhoediandsnaske A (Dt e Rl et Suaa ! T8 e N, HiC

35. I hereby certify that all the  foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

e s 8 s (Signed) Wm. G. Burt,
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector__"_F?j;gjﬁg?iTL_????jwi?if ___________________
D6 i G INANTRICE S el i) u kg W, 9000 L ORI L o TR B, £ s 1 s R N b S R o T A ST e P
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)____.xa_n_q_ga_th J;_g_al __________________________________
38-A - Shipped from roint of Concentration 2 Jul 2921
] ) {(Date)
To ~ ANTwERP, BELGIUM Convoyer e H, SCHMICK

7 (Signed) TF. Overhelser

38-B ~ Received European Port - ANTWERP 5 Juil 1921
(Date)

FL,CJOHNSON, Lt.C0).Q.M.C.

Signature G.R.S.Representative Port ﬂf@L&_Aﬂﬂﬁ_llm_.

Signature Shipping Officer

ae NI K ¥ rcay e - W 1

G.R,S. Hepres;ent&tive _____________________________________ T A W T S O e R Al e
41, aemerred.,mmgmg Gemetory # 1282  April 18th1%22.
: (Date
42, Grave No. _14, _________________________________________ L - MR L Mg Sl Seetdonl, Sy ey
25

ROW -2 IR, | hd ol o SRIRRER e 50 T b

4.
Hs 8., Harpolel, lst. Lte QNB.

Gl REE: SREIDEEEONEEN B 1) gl ol - oot iRt Ly

Items Nos 1 to 39 inel. certified to as co
phpomma i

Form No. 114 for this case,
Jos. J. McConville, .

Can‘oam, Q.M.Ca

43, %--P}_‘?F‘k o A L

£y

/‘
/

\e#



SHIPMENT, (Show actual marking @gc_x-.
32. Designation of bodv:
Name 40¥ime Col-anbondy An"°“9° I Serial No. 2728861
RankeP¥hed. . % \ drganization__COgnpgsth_ SV o Y e )
33. Consigned to:
Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse Arg.Amer.Cty. #1252 Homsgnes=sous-Montfaucon
34. Cagket boxed and marked (Date) ]‘1{13@2‘?{;:11921 _______ Byas g E'}'R_e_lfi_' _______________
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
i correct: . > .
(Signed) Wm. G. Burt,
Signature of G.R.S. Inspactor______f‘??‘_f_‘_c_;_'__gl}ﬁ?]__F_.C}?f_'___]:_l?_f_: ___________________
QO O MAIT IS S N T U T 2 s - ok ST W &0 S A e S PO i 1 [ 2 & g R, S O SRR L R A ST S
37. Shipped from point of Opefation: (Date)V,,.I_&_r_x_e__zg_'t_h___l_ggl __________________________________
To point of Concentr'atiori‘ __________ RGeS AR LR e W
Y ' (Name (Signed) B. L. Maloney,
Convoyer____G__ﬂE___Jg{_QA_Y;-_I; ______________ Signature Shipping Officer B, L. Maloney,Capt.QMC.
38. Received at Reilhead or Point of Concentration: Date &9 jum1921
) (Signed) F, Cverheiser
BURGCHRAUSH Rapaasapial i ve sl s oL I i an’ el X F.s OVERHILSHR *% ' Wi S 4 iy A0
Furopean Port of ANTWERP 1st Lieut, Q.M.C. 3 AVR 1QQ2
39, Shipped from diadlhead. ore Podni. of -Concentraidons Date " %
To Permanent Cemeter‘y euse "A'rgonne Amer;‘qt:{_l_z_s_g__,
(Name f AP W Jo Dy B PN
CODVOYGI" Bl Blllheimp Slgna.ture Shipping Offlcerf‘l[/[ J0S. J._Mc CONVILLE, CAPT., QMC.
_ PORT OFFICER, AGRS., ANTWERP
0, Received: Date el L 2 57 AT | <ot (Pl
GRRGST Bepreeentative ________________________________________________________________________________________________________
41. Reinterred, MeusaArgonne Oometery # 1232  April 16th1%2., .~
(Date
42. Grave No. 14 __________________________________________ SRy, AN o e N sectmn

43. %hloc\kb A L RO 25 Y et

fr

G.R.S. Representative. ]'_?ﬁ._Lt_:_?%m:

Items Nos 1 to 39 inel. certified to as copmect from informatidn appearing on
Form No. 114 for this case. Q :
})\ A LA R __» q‘

JOS. 5 h’cConv:.lle P
/ Capte.ln Q.M.Cs ' !




T _
\,, 1. Location InpeEx CARD: File #69924
st SR U ] i 3 Ser. No. ... 2728861
{',‘ W<‘?# ¢ 2/
() Rank _____ 2vt. Ffed. Organization ______ C _9_!_:!)_:__.'_?'_61;11 inf.

’//;%/&_Z,@ B g 7 ) 0 pgrfttouv j’_, 2 B
TIT. Jile of sgadiém/dyﬁgﬁrqﬁ@mxag;eug G ey N TR s QRSB AT

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAIINS DATA

(¢) Date of death _____ 1 9/5/18 ___________ (d) Cause of death ____- K/A

II. RecistraTiON CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. _____ 11155 PR o e E LN 1PME ¢ Dol SeoMu e iiBB. . TYP. .. 818....

(b) Emerg. Address ii?_g_ar\tolan_ton}_,_( Bro ther)} Mexi CO_,_LLQ.iDG.BOXZ)B.@A_«J_}\

p 2o, AR =2 = A

IV. A. G. O. DrsposrTion CARD: ;ﬂ@(’/:r;\z’{ Date of receipt R i /P o Y
(@). Name R RN %4“:(9{_!;52 : . (b) Relationship -_-_E \:Ef‘l—“/ NGE
(¢) Address iy 1-_ & ( arg_,Lmu_\; & ::{T:“I';!' ,
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? -_’}.:/_EJ_-__ _____________________________________________
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at \J:‘:llf?_ _______________________________________________
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. _R_Q;Z.J)F?—\J_GFCML«L;HJU ______________

S _@__ _Q__'__{_Jf_‘:‘:"-_": _'”--Izi;:c,.--___:j:)}:’ J.L-:?:—;':')_-_f___l___j_/_)}_!_‘j_"_f:f;‘f‘f‘i_:,._ ____________________________________________

" BT v : .‘ ! .')4 / ; F W" A . r 7‘ q
@G_g---_f Q'Q-/Qﬂ' 2 I{(“-"_-:":':J;n p "_"_-f::'_‘__.'.. _____ y 4_’?__"'_4_‘1'_"1'_"-;{':{___‘._/{ ____________________________________________ x

(9) Disposition instructions if not br;)ught Ul Bk Al e SRR
P f
: " A e RN
Hxaminer's Initials oo - LSS/ IEN Pato .. .Lul TR T o , 192
V. A. G. O. CorrEsPONDENCE shows communication from . .
_______________________________________________________________ S ) o (BT T 31 RN P 6 TV DR U LA L T
confirming request in Par. IV, item_______________ above,on Tequestinritia bR R ST IR U S
« =
) " — ;
A.,@' (‘-.-—___)__ - A e r L ] o PR L » T N oy I
Gy ;
Examiner’s Initials ~J)‘=~.. Tt e D e oo , 192
VI. G. R. 8. FiLes, CorRRESPONDENCE—shows as follows: ____¢ h\.xqw,rwarubr-:_uf:
— l '
T O TN R AR 33 sl - g ek 3 R ok LR e CRN TR Soes i v ek ond AR (N
‘/:=:“ (¢) Cancellation memos referred to? C e S R D e
\ : i - {;;’L)m e - -2 | )
RExaminer's Imivials, 2o ¥ 00 N i, Date ..1.__ e B A SR, SR AL , 192 I\‘ g
e —_ e ___:‘!:
COUNTRY FRANCGE CemeTERY No. . 1238~-88C.28. Saerr No. ----_,??“B*F?___-:-.._-_.'-:.- \\
< '(" 4 + L& (] !‘(
. R. S. Form No. 115 i Make Form No; 11 _i 4
Amended April §,1020 37720 ) { i ﬁ ¥ N O

| TCARBED. .. . L alt
S 20 B L, N VAR ¢



: RLAL
‘|E~;|“ AL
iu Lot 4)?
{ 3 ﬁ. A
VII. G‘ R 8 FogJNo. Ioade 2. MRnelra T e 192 9
.d‘lﬁ ™y b !
Typed gy/:f ____________________________ Gheckediby S:¢ 1 .- i L | 192/
VIII. Finan AcTtioN:
JUL = 6L
cable on - AL, 192
Following advice forwarded to Europe by 1/ 9 M
3 /E} letter on _.________ Vi L i e & M (1
Y ¥
____-_»:___{_______/___u___/__f___f ____f:?: "Z / _______ 7 ___________________ £ ‘/ ______
N\ ' ,_—-"""’_'— / Y
q) L e ) , KIS
____________ v Fapstil /______._/_L_,.;___-A/__;‘J{__e__«_;’_'_i,_:(__t.(_/_fsz________Z___'f___é—__-_-_-__-__________
IX. REMARKS

Codn - ’é‘:iw _______ (B 2 “35/ htt%;l:--f.fé--:f.----L-; __________

g//v ?Q%@,WWW/Z-_- 2
Bt oy ot ke

7

E,
Aot

M 0wt Ao ’"W M%WWQUM//& w%

WW DY/ WY Wwﬂr/

<ol g e ___;ms__m_@_gz/g_ﬁ,__j ___________________________________________________________________________
7 LA Wt @MQ o7

'//

; é:{%_-'ﬂi- .-.QQCZ[:.- R T
7 < M/C (=3 PN -/ ﬁ?/ﬁ.&ﬂ% ,__1_«2.. A
' 7" — e 7/&9/ 4

o Th (K -2 -2 ).

WRITE NO[PHING BELOW THIS LINE,

7720

o



File ¥o, 293,9 Disp,Cem.f1232-22, Qotober 28, 1921,

Froms Chief,
Tos Quartermaster Gemeral, Munitions Building, Washington, D.C.

Subject: Disposition of remains of Pvt.1/c. Antonio COLANTAIN, #2723861,
0o.D, 26th Inf., Coms #1252, Sec.#22, Romagne-sous-liontfeucon,
Meuse, France.

1, Reforsnce Cable #8354 dated July 30, 1921, from OsQellaCay
Washington, vherein it was directed that we communicate with the next
of ¥in of the above deceased soldier, you are advised that reply has
been received from Mr. Glovemni Colantino, Poggio Natire, Prov. Perugis,
1taly, indicating that he wishes tho remains of his son to be left in
Cemotery #1232, Romagne=-sous-lontfaucon, Frence, for permenent burials

2. There is inclosed herewlth for your records copy of the letter

from this office to Mr. Colantino, advising bim that his wishes have been
made of record and will be complied with, ' :

C. LoSEMPSON

;‘éﬂ‘ : : . H.P, Rothers, -

o

’ ') 4 ¢ /
(SR o
M ff’!,) /}tl )f}}-/r

!
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| 1282-S00, 28 - 38

July 9, 1981.

rile J!OQ 293 .8 Gem.Div.,Ce‘r.ﬁr.
(colanton.l “ritimo)

ire Hoger Colantoni,
Rox 8B,
noxico. Maine.

Dear 8ir:
Kindly advise this office at your earliest

' gonvenience whether or not the late Antimo Colantoni,
Private, Seriol Ho. 2723861, Yo. D, \26%h Infsntry, .is

survived by widow or children, and if so, kindly furnish

their names and addresses.

‘Phig informmtion iz desired in srder that thd

Depariment may be assuraed that the proper person %o
determine the dispogition of the remins of the late
goldier is given = opportmity of expreasmg his or

- aer wishes.

rf the lato soldier lg not survived by auy
of the above relatives, plenso state this fnet, and
aleo whether you desire the remaing dalivored is you
upon srrival in the iUnited 3tates or interred in thn
Na tional Cometery at Aplington, Virginia.

By authority of the <unrtome ster Soneral:
Re By sua.mma

Gﬂ “1n‘ “ ® ey
o:!!ioer in “harge.

« F. BUTLER,
aptain, Inhnw

| L_;y,}“.






‘ 1232 Sec.22-38
: VAR DEPARTHMENT
CEMETERIAL DIVISION GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
Room #348, Pier #2, Hoboken, N.J.

July 25, 1921.

File No. 293.8 Cem.Div.Cor.Br.
(Colantoni, Antimo)

MEMORANDUM FOR; Chief, Cemetsrial Division, 0.QeM.G.,
Washington, D. C.

SUBJECT : Roaturn of Records.
Transnittal Memorandum MNumber H - 484.

1. Returned herewith are records pertain-
ing to the late Private Antimo Colantoni, Serial
Number 2723861, Company D, 26th Infantry, whose
nearest of kin rosides in Italy and whose body has
been orderad to be returmed to the United States.

It is recommended that cable advice be dispatched

to the Chief, American Graves Registration Service,

in Europe requesting that shipment be sugpended and

that the wishas of the nearest of kin be ascartained
and complied with if practicable.

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Ofiicar in Charge-

« PALLAS,
Executive Agsistant.
(records)

7” IY "L o Ko

4 3

.:'l/!: A
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2232 Be0.2038

File Nos 293.8 ConeDiv+Cor.Brs :
(Colantoni, Antine)
Mr. Potor M, mm'
Mﬁﬂ; Haine.
Daar Sirg
Recoipt of your cowsmmnication dated July 13, 193,
in bahall of Mr. Colantoni, relative to the remains
of ths iate Antimo oni, Primte, Scrial Number 2733861,

Conpany D, 26th Infantry, is asknowiodged.

Thic oase has Yoon roferrad to $he Chief, Assrican
Oraves Registmution Servico im Burops requosting that the re=
anine be hold in France until the wishwe of the fathor, whe
rosides in Italy, can Ye ascertained and complied wish 4f
protisabie. Cu

By authority of the Guartsmuastor Gensrals







JUSTICE OF THE PEACE TELEPHONE 73-8

NOTARY PUBLIC

PETER M. MCDONALD

ATTORNEY-AT-LAW

War Department Kot July=-19-21.
UMFORD, MAINE,

Quartermaster Crops.
Graves Registration Service.

Pier 2. Hoboken, N.J,

Dear Sirs:- 4
I have been requested by Roger Colantoni.Box 38.Mexico,Maine, to

answer your letter of July 9th to him,which letter 1s herewith enclosed .
Pvt Antino Colantoni, Co D.26th Ing did not leave a widow or chilldren .
Mr Roger Colantoni request that the body be shipped to him, in order to
do so the remains will have.td bé¥shipped addressed to him at Rumford,

Maine, as there are no iigéfoadﬁor express station in Mexico,Maine.
\ k ’/"’ 2
j}F\ s 7\ Very truly yours.

\ /N C/
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WAR DEPARTMENT

QUARTERMASTER CORPS

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
PIER 2, HOBOKEN, N. J.

July 9, 1921,

Pile No. 293.8 Cem.Div.,Cor.°r.
{(Colantoni, “ntimo)

Mr. foger Colantoni,
Box 38,
Mexico, lMaine.

Dear Sir:

Kindly 2dvise this office at your earliest
convenience whether or not the late Antimo Colantoni,
Private, Serisl No. 2723861, “o. D, 26th Infantry, is

survived by widow or children, and if so, kindly furnish
their names and addresses.

This information is desired in order that the
Department may be assured that the proper person to
determine the disposition 0f the remains of the late
soldier is given an opportunity of expressing his or
her wishes.

. If the late soldier is not survived by any
of the above relatives, please state this faect, and
also whether you desire the remains delivered to you
upon arrival in the United States or interred in the
National Cemetery at #rlington, 'irginia,

By anthority of the “uartemms ster @eneral:

R. B. SHANNON.,
captaiﬂ, w’o}.iaul,
. 0fficer in “harge.

S

. P."BUTLER,
aptain, Infantry.
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0SP-55
Form No. 1009
OSFICE OF TFE QUaARTERIL IMSTER JENERAL
OENMETERIAL DIVISION

i OVERSEAS PRCJECT SUL-SECTION
GQW ol L
C W :
NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. DATE
___G.n.lzﬂ_n.tnn.iﬁ.lmmm?}’ﬂ't- 1o o :
SERTAL NUME ORGANIZATION ey DAT% oF DE?% +s
e :@.&L__—-ZLIQ"L w0/ f1g
Criginal A\tc.u.cd T 3
Form |1 WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
b,;274£A, o
Date : DATE
,4ézi/U’ZTL/VL/VLL, (_/5*42LL/W{:f];:; ' o CZJEZ??E}L)'
Al o
PERSON NANMED 0Y SOLDIER TO EE DENEFICIARY OF INSURANCE RELATIONSHIP
%wm /) {511 QMM »OJ’[L 'WL.
ADDRESS (T
Bﬁ_‘ﬂsﬁx\ 1)
V1 W28
PERSON RECEIVING DEATH COMPENSATION ( U i RELATIONSHIP
B o dets,
"é\aﬁ ﬂﬂ‘ L

5/1868/LML



L [
IR ON
NN
N
COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA sg rg\
g
1. Location Ixpex Carp: Pile #69924 ‘(/i

COLANTONI, Antimo

Go.D, £6th Inft,
T LI Temin el ’L?/{/';
(¢) Date of death _"/‘1_8_ ............. (d) Cause of death K/A __________________________ ,
II. RecistraTION CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No, -:!'__56_ ..... RO, Rt et . Plot _____ i Slere, e 22 TYP. . als

Roger Colantoni,(Brother) Mexico,Maine.Box 36.

cableon ______ et 0L 0T TG L / ___________________ , 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by / a2/
)ﬁ) :,7‘_:’,42“w s O T letter of transmittal on ______._./ // / AR O , 192
S iy (e e - =
I N e e AR A et A VL ety AT A
: JUN 30 1921
VI/ Form 116 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. .y c ool ol e R S L, e , 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Ac'on taken.

&

“J/IgI).’ F:rfnuil/lgir%efed from (;R' B H%Mﬁﬁ/ .......... Wagf.c, 1/9!‘:2’?‘;%;/,
o /‘ﬁ(‘?“"”“ __ Rl o PR N
COUNTRY CRMBTRRY N, 5o e, o SHERIING: aeie, = ok o oS

¢ Rk ﬁé u“;{?’i&% 115-A ; # q——8020
FHARCE 1838«F80,8E. 38

mfﬂ%rffﬁw/






GRAVE OCATIO:. ‘BLANK \\\
LOCATION OF THE GRavE OF ) \\\ 2

PLACE OF BURIAL: 2, | kAl 7 M

>
CAUSE OF DEATH:........ L SRR e Tt |9 B

Heddboardtausiteins B0 Ttl el Aio K
IDENTIFICATION TAGS: \
Was one buried with hody?. C? ...............................
Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave m:srker?..W .....
Iff name unknown and tags missing; deserip
should be given here: . h
/)
&,

s
NEARBEST RELATIVE: R@’Wl 4 Jo“gﬂ/lﬂm
ADDRESS: @’5353 i "

R]’LA’FIO\BHIP ............. ﬁ Ufm .......

t-u.i. ) 9. 'iiilqw

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.







(T=d
GRAVE F neATlom L[Né'y-

" .
’ A5 £ “
) ‘_-‘._-i‘_l.\.._i;_’. \l(_\:f{% !qu‘;\\d
(Sumame ) ( Nunier) {IMirst Na_t’r‘le and Initials.)

“:‘\_, - ; .‘: £ fmoa Il (1> By [ \j f
T A IR " [ o | | 10 -
..... (1 o, SEBOIIN H .
(Rank.) ; - (Organization.)

DATE OF BURTAL. . .G

PLACE OF BURI\Lﬁ...‘._—.ﬁ..j..... ........ ' ~”‘-.

(Give Cemetery, Town md Department.) Map reference
must spemfy clearly \(xt-maj is used. \ B

h) i

Mot fauco et 9,000

GRAVE NUMBE
HOW MARKED:

Hezdboand i 8 Sa e ~BottleJ-sir ey e f
ITDENTIFICATION TAGS:

W s fonesbirieaiwith Dody i . M NREHad T o FIEE N R R IR
Was one fastened to name peg or A1) A
stake -used as a grave marker?........ 2N oL,
¢ ‘
Tf name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should be given here: =
: =3

i This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.
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e . g ' # \'.
! GRAVE LOCATION BLANK .
‘ ¥ v
LOCATION OF THE GRavE OF
G

: . -
(ot Drttonie ATRCROL Thubiea fo e T LSS
: (Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Tnitials.)
: it (Ranl. .) ................................ (Orgamza’rmn) v
 “DADEOF BURIAL.; ., %) #y ik L St STRTEUT R
: ¥ o fegh 3 p .

PLACE OF BURIAL..: 4" ey LG TR A N

(Give .Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must speecify clearly wtﬂ:; ~is used.

Wan oncfburied with ibody #. apm e IR e R L,

; 3
astened to n neGeg or
edfaghegraye. AT .4 0,200 MM A ERy A ey

tags . missing
<] 22

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.






WAR DEPARTMENT

office of the quartermaster Gencral of the Army

Adiustment Made Washington
G.R.S.Form f=jlgA o
Information ..§§“’3 11:92(1201' A,G.O, 'Da‘ta £eb 7, 1922. ‘\
File Qe TrdnkQ8e .. .. .o —ooneo Registration, L a Tl @
From: The Quartermaster General, U. S5, Arny, (C*mmur;al Dl\."lSlO@
ot The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N.W.,!

Subject:

i 5
confirmation

Information redquired for G.R,S5.

It is requested that the iiems checked below be completed,
of a11 1nforma¢10n shown, -

Lo 278 J,‘

Tashington, D.C.

Reqguest

BJ/ l\ i Y [ pm M A 7 /!/ 4 ﬁ
Surnamt,-emi e W Daite of deabhlisse T Y / ’
/ R
b, Christian neme sntima ¥~ g¢ Cause of death j’u -
c. Serial Number 2723861 &~ hi Authority (C.0.#) ;7,‘;1(2) %o/
d, Organization (o D 26th, Ini— i Emergency address (Croger Cotamio
%J g tid T
¢, Rank Pvt. V je 4 Relationship TCa WU iy

D0DY DEiSCRIFTION

(Sce page #2 of the Service Rccord)

Color of eyes

Age of cnlistment

&J DENTAL CHEARTS

(Sce Physical: report of
exemination prior to enlistment)
a, Strike out teeth missing

BT 6604 3 2l SIASIASIRAEN6 W 18

Color of hair
Height

Weight

9

and

"

i, Permanent marks
physical defects at

upper right

8 7 6¥5te i il
. lower right

enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)

upper left

20 G bR R ()
lower left

H, L. BOGERS,
Guartermaster General, U,§5,A,
cmeTERY No: REIC'D M A IT. QEOTIO
SHEET NO \ o v By \i D 4 _,(Jh.ar'lcs J. Wynpy, ;
i : AL '8 T i (v €}~ . -l ‘
Rl « UCaptain,§,M.C{A.S. A,
TYPHD: BY: L
97 Y
Q FEE- 2 L70
¢ o5/3310/L1L 8B © (922
¥ i W \ﬁDb ; \/'\T juk -?7,- V] : ¢ A
- ) PE 2 c‘: r /g - P
.")j > 4 \_, e & LA .-, t
1) ] ’ =7 (EB © 1e
/ /’l FLﬁ " wa : %)



ADDERESS ENPLY TO

Division

DIRECTOR OF STORAGE
MUNITIONS BUILDING

3

v

WAR* DEPARTMENT
F’URCH’ASE. STORAGE, AND TRAFFIC DIVISION

Y.
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OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURC’.:HASE AND STORAGE

WASHINGTON . '
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November 29%th, 1921.

293.8- C-R #69924 ( Colantoni, Antimo Pvt.) Cty.12352-22--Sht.38
The (uartermaster General,- U. 5. Army, (Cemeterial Division)
Mr. Roger Colantoni, Box 38, llexico, daine.

| Nog),.
Case of Fvi. Antdmo Colantoni. Fde af.

31 You are advised this office is in receipt of a
letter from the Chief, American uraves Registration

in Lurope stating that the father of the late Private
Antimo Colantoni, Company D, 26th Infantry desires the
body of his son left in a parmanent American Cemetery
in France, and instructions have been issued that his
wishes be complied with.

By authority of the Acting (uarternaster Gemeral:

CHARLES WYKMNE, Addd
Captain,”gid.Corps. - N:.

! MAILED

Noted on Form 115

Nov 3
Dat /’qub_’;gﬂ 01921

0.0 Mg p

" T o
lq ‘ \




HEADQUARTERS
AMERICAN . (AVES REGISTRATION SERVICE, M.C., IN EUROPE

I 8. AVENUE D'IENA.
/
o . O ol L P " YO 00 /{5 ? AR LCRE . KD ne
Pile 0. 293.9 Disp.Cem.iflida—22e pARis Octobar 28, 1921.
From: Chief.
‘
70 Quartermaster Gemeral, lunitions Building, Washington, D.C.

861,
on,

1rs
J
C
(&)

subject: Disposition of remains.of Pvt.l Cn ...1!.:0 nic COLANT. .II‘, -r 278
o
GO 26th Inf Cen. ,’,':l:—?.'ji 9 Sec # :)2 romagie—-sou s~Montfau

~ T

ted July 30, 1921, from 0.Q.M.G.,

'od that we comrmunicate with the next

1. Reference Cable #3834
Washington, wherein i

of kin of,the ahove decea ier, you are advised that reply has
been received from Mr. Giovemni Colantino, Poggio Natiro, Prov. Perugis,
es t

Italy, indicating that he wishes the remains of his son to be left in
Cemetery #1232, Romagne-—sous-lontfaucon, Fremce, for permanent burial.

2. There is inclosed herswith for your records copy of the letter
from this office to Mr. Colantino, advising him that his wishes have been
made of record and will be complied witha
L
iy amela H.F.) Re thers,

::rLI’../BB 60103191, ,n..‘r -\1017\“

\

\\‘3 . , e
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Flle Noe 293.9 Diap.len, 128228, 28 Ottolwe, 1921,

Signore Giovemni Colantine,
Foguio Mative,

Prove Porugia,
ltoilas

W Sw,

4bbiamo risevuto avviso dol suo desideric 41 avers 1o solms di
suo figllie, doldeto Antonlo Colantain, vimanere in Compo Sente 1232,
Resegno-sous~llontfaucon, Yewse, Frencis, per sopolture permamente,

- Preniamo piscore di informarle ohe ebbiamd prese notizia del
suo desidorio ¢l quale sera sodéldfutto,

Gon perfetia coservansa,

Coalie Sanpacn,
Hajor, Infantry,

ol B AR o ALY
{Trmslotion) [f}...»w‘ ! ql_[h

™
|

n;u Mﬂmﬂm&!{u wueine of your
late son, Frivate 1/c. intonic Colantaln, Cemotery f1233, Ronagno-
sous-ilont fancon, Meuse, Pranees, for pormement interment.

Yo are plessed to inform you thet your wishos have deon uade of
Tooord and will Yo complied vithe

3% e

e AR
- 1 "',' ) 4] S
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IN REPLY
REFER TO

LFC/evl/1-210WN
WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON

201 (Colantoni, Antimo)WW Mareh 24, 1920.
| ' R
Froms The Adjutont General of the Lriye
Tog - The Omartermoster Genercsl of the fimy,

Wnshington, De Ca.

Subjeck s Doge of death of Antimo Colantoni, 2723861,
pvt. Co. D, 26th Inf.

1. Upon investigation, it hos been oscertoined thab
the date of death of the above mon herctofore cormnmicnted to
you, s erroneous, ~nd thot this soldaier was killed in action

October 4, 1918.

24 For purposce of identification, you are advised
that the records show that the decensed was onlisted 5/28/18,
and the none of the porson to be notified in cape ©Ff emergency Voo
given as; Roger Colantoni, (brother), Box 38, hexico, Me.

Brr oxder of the Sceretoxry of Vors

vpL 8, Harrla,

Phe "Ad Jubant General,

per. W
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